
Date: Jv-o l-23 Prepared by rre-I^p,iah Serial no. 13696
Supplier name

Firm./Company
,5,-, ^ ^^l* .SJe-l Lln HO inward no

HO received dateH Rr'1 L [-r,
Project

r^lH R
PO/WO date tK -t-z{ PO/WO No l6auv Scan ID.

Sl no Bill no. Bill datc Bill amount Original attached

I 2f 346 Ql-l-23 Q3,8gt l. trYes tr No

trYes tr No

l trYes tr No

I oYes o No

Amount A - Bills total (Excluding Transport & Hamali Charges): Q3,88t lr
Proof of delivery by way of: o DCs/hill E Steel report tr RMC pour report o Solid block report oinr6ttution report

MRN
nos.: I I 655Y

Proofofdelivery
matches MRN

oYes o No

Amount B -Other Credits : TraNportation charges

Anount C Other Debits

Amount D (D=A+B-C) - Amount to be credited to the supplier: ?3,s81 l,
AmountE-PO/WOvalue t7'.88t lr
Amount F - Difference (A -E);

Quanlity received as per PO iWO .dfes o Excess received o short received o Part received

Close PO i WO ,,aYes o No - wait for balance material o Other

Pavment - dtle date .Vo -ol- 23
Remarks:

Approved by Purchase Officer Purchasc
Manage r

MD Accountant Accounts

Name

Sign

Date 2 t' JAN 202:

Approval limit Upto 20k Above 20k Above l00k Upto 20k Above 20k

z-
PL'RCHASE DIVISION

Advice for approval for credit to supplier

Notes: l. In case amount to be credited to supplier and the bills total does not match, accountants to prepare JV for debit or credit.
2. This set should only have 5 documents i.e., advice to credit to supptier, original bill, proof of delivery. original purchase order
with barcode, original requisition. 3. Do not attach additional documents like weighment slips, RMC batch reports, duplicate
documents, Eway bills, test reports, etc. 4. In Amount A, exclude transport, Hamali charges. etc., and instead include in Amount

)

B. 5. This report must reach HO within one working day ofapproval by purchase officer/purchase manager.

Manager



TAX INVOICE
I.

Summit Sales LLP
#54-187/3 & 4, II Floor, Soham MansioG M.G.Road, Secunderabad - 500003

Email. purchaseg modiproperties.com

soFprier / custom€r /'Imnspo(er - colry PAN: ACQFS2044C GSTINiIJ]\It 36ACQFS2044CLZ7
Customer Details

Modi Realit_v Mallapur LLP

Sy No, 19, MallaprE, Hyderabad, Next to NFC Railway Over Bridge.500076

GSTIN : 36AAEFMI459RIZP PAN AAEFMI459R
Loc Req No

Rupees : Twenty Three Thousand Eight Hundred Eighty and Paise Eighty Four Only

for Summit Sales

I of I

479.52

(
r
1,

o

28370

Inloice Datc.

Invoice No

PO No.

2t-01-2023

96244

PO Date l8-01-2023

Req lD 835 28

Rcq Datc 17 -0 t.2023

208759

HSN/SAC Qti Rate Gross Tarlo Ta\ AmtDescription of Goods

853650 469.00 2,345.00 l8 422.t0I 437400 - Elsw-Electrical - Isolater-4 Pole- - 40

2,664.00 l82 85446020997500 - Elcw-El€ctrical - Copper Wire-Red

3 688000 - Elcw-Electrical - Copper Wke-Black 85446020 888.00 479.52

94054 0 : 1715.00J 666600 - EllE-Elcctrical ' LED Flood Light

802400 - Elsw-ElecEical - Al s€rvic€ Bire -4 1920. 3.840.00 l8 691.202

6

7

l0

l2

t3

l1

SGST 20,238.00IGST CGST Total T&\able Amount 3,642.84

I,82t.42 t,82t.42 Total lnvoice Amount 23.880.84

Subjoct to Hlderabad Jurisdiction

*

tluthori:ed stgnutow

I

ir

q8 0q l
-r,664.00 l 18

I
! r-

t.725.00 t8 L l-570.50

-lz6i8-?6osrrro f

I

--r-------------
L -Tr

EF-F-- rtt
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r
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r--__l---.

ll

I
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Peg.(s) I of 2 l8-01-2023 I 7:27:36

Purchase Order

rlllllmllllllllllOri

From Company :

Xind Attn : Hamendra,Prabhakar

Purchase Order for the Supply of following Items

437400 - ELsw-Electrical - Isolater-4 Pole- - 40 amps -
Nos

2 997500 - ELCw-Electrical - Copper Wire-Red Color-Gloster
- lSqmmxgomtrs - Bundles

688000 - ELCw-Electrical - Copper Wire-Black
Color-Gloster - lSqmmX90mtrs - Bundles

666600 - EllE-Electrical - LED Flood Light
-6500K-wipro-D915065 - 50W - Nos

5 802400 - ELSW-Electrical - Al servlce wlre -4 mm-South
Kimg-gomtrs-Bundles

Modi Reallty Mallapur LLP
5-4-$7/3&3, II nd floor, Soham Mansion, l\4G Road, Secunderabad

G S T No. : 36AAEFM1459R1ZP

10.01.23 Ir03:10

469.00 0.00 18.00

10,295.50

4,53L.20

1 5.00

3.00 888

888

00

00

00

00

0.00 00

00

00

00

18

8

8

8

1

1

1

3,143.52

523,143

4

00

00

00

3

5

2

00

00

00

0

0

0

745I

1,920

supplie. Details

Summit Sales LLP

5-4-187 /3&4,11 nd fl oor,Soham Mansion,MG Road, Secunderabad

GSTrI{ 36ACQFS2044C127

040-66335551 9611t244433

Doc l{o 96244 204759

Doc Date 18-01-2023

Quote t{o Nil

Quote Date 17 -0t-2023

SupplyType Supply

Item Name Qtv Rate Diso/o GST Amount

Total order value . . . 23,AaO.a4
Rupees : Twenty Three Thousand Eiqht Hundred Eiqhty and Paise Eiqhw Four Only.

Terms and Conditions :-

Spcficdirx I Brf,ld As por &tdb giv8n in ho quolatixl.

PrymfitT{|n. wlt$ 30 dayr of d€iilEry.

T.I GST indd€d h &v€ p.ico.

DrllYtfy 0!b Wdin 3 days

DdiwryLoctfbn GulmoharR€3irsflcl

Suney No 
,|9, 

MdlEpur, Hydoobad. NEn b NFC Raitway Over B*,ge

Phooo. Co.tbd: Seority 

- 

8309938'133

Pfidity For Dtl.y Nil

Irn|lortrlin Cct TrsEport ctlhsl be lone by lls.

Wffrtrrty Nl

Advnc.Pdd Nil

Od|€l TrflB W€ rclorye tF dght to l8j€d ihm8 not contuming to quatrty and lpodficaliyB-Aov€ ord€r ft'r ib lae ard et6€l light wort FrpG.
Compkdonh Nil

LoumErt nil

Sacurlty Nil

Fot ,1d, a'.rttt ,4.lr.pt r UP Acclpt d th. .bove T.rmr And CoodtUons

Authorlsed Slgnatory For Srr.rrrn S.r.s tlP

il "..^l'

2,767.1O



P.9.(5) 2 Of 2

Rrlr.rl!

Fot nodl ,lsrny ,,lrlr.^tr LLP

Arthorls.d Slgn.tory

AcceDt.d th€ rbove Terms And condltlong

Fot Sammn s,i.s LLP

Purchase Order
rE-01-2023 17:27:16 Orisin.l / Ofn.e Copy / Pur(haie Ov.coPy

Odginal invdce . Copy of prcof of deli'rery b roquirod b goo6s inwi.e lor paylflent. DO NOT s€nd o{igirEl invdce to site. Odginal invoice must

be senl to HO offoe or purdEse sne offco. Proof of dit/orylDc can be sent by omail.
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DELI V ERY CH ALL AN

Summit Sales LLP
,J4-187i 3 & 4,ll noor. Sohrm MrBioG M.C Rod Sccundctbnd' 500003

\ Emtrl Pu'chtsc@lnodiprqsrrcs com

suspra/cu3'ollEr/r6tltpdi'.copy GSTINAJNI:l6ACeFS2044Cl27
t of l .2l4l'1011

C$tom.r Dctrils

tuality Mallapu, LLP

Sy Nq 19, MltltE, HydErS!4 Nrd !o NFC R.ilwsy Ovl' 8dd8.J00076

GSTIN : 36AAETMI459RIZP

Darcriplion ofcoods

tO24OO - ELSW-EIcctsicrl . AI s.Ivic3 \viIc -4 @-Sotllh Kimg - 90mEs - Buddlcs

l3

DC No. 24216

DC Dttc 2l-01-2023

PO No. 96244

PO Daic. l8-01-2023

P.c4lD 8t528

Blq Dal! 174t.2023

Lc Rcq No 208759

HSN/SAC

?6052990

5

l
3\
5

Qty

853650
437,100 - Elsw-Eh.aical - Lolrtcr-4 Polc- ' 40 .tnP3 - Nos

BundlcqColor-ClosttxWirc-RcdELCW-Elcctndl Sqfirxgomrrs997500 Coppct 85446020

854.t6020
3

940540
666600 - ELLE-Elc.tsicd - LED Flood Ughl {5OOK-Wipo-D015065 - 50W - No.

BunrllcsColor-Glostcr lSqdnx90mt$Wir.-Black-EleEicElELCW688000 Coppcr

l
)

9

L

29

30

for Summit Srles LL

,luthonlr]d tzi/trory
Subject to Hyderabad Junsdrclion lptq .,., zhttZ

,rrrr:' ,ilrrl
I
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lr!
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l7 ttlIt
l9
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24

25
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